Lazy J Arena - Joel Lesh (Stillwater, OK) - 02/26/2022
Sat #10 - 23 teams
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Sat All Levels - 20 teams

Placing

W NN ==

Total  Total
1 Cattle
107.03 14
107.03 14
93.16 13
93.16 13
107.77 11
107.77 11
109.81 10
109.81 10
114.45 10
114.45 10
Total  Total
1 Cattle
114.57 15
114.57 15
84.43 12
84.43 12
112.12 11
112.12 11
59.92 7
59.92 7
55.47 6
55.47 6
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
103.39 20
103.39 20
106.15 20
106.15 20
116.81 19

Last Name

Jansen
Seaton
Jansen
Still
Gustafson
Teague
Seaton
White
Gustafson
White

Last Name

Seaton
Still
Lesh
Spencer
McPherson
Spencer
Spencer
Still
Jansen
Spencer

Last Name

Lesh
McPherson
Lesh
Spencer
McPherson

First Name

Nick
Edward
Nick
Mike
George
Richard
Edward
DeRoy
George
DeRoy

First Name

Edward
Mike
Jackson
Cayson
Bobby
Cayson
Taylor
Mike
Nick
Taylor

First Name

Joel
Bobby
Joel
John
Bobby

Amount
Won
$207.00
$207.00
$138.00
$138.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$217.00
$217.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5



3 116.81 19
4 112.55 15
4 112.55 15
5 49.42 10
5 49.42 10
Sat Rookie - 33 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 113.42 14
1 113.42 14
2 115.29 14
2 115.29 14
3 105.6 13
3 105.6 13
4 115.66 13
4 115.66 13
5 112.36 11
5 112.36 11
6 59.04 6
6 59.04 6
7 52.64 5
7 52.64 5

Lazy J Arena - Joel Lesh (Stillwater, OK) - 02/27/2022
Sun #10 Masters - 18 teams

Placing i?;fel
112.12
112.12
104.75
104.75
112.81
112.81
95.68
95.68

Sun #12 - 30 teams
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Total
Cattle

13

Spencer
McPherson
White
Lesh
White

Last Name

McPherson
Smith
Hudson
Lesh
Lesh
Spencer
Dugger
Jansen
Jansen
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer
Hudson
Jansen

Last Name

McPherson
Seaton
Hand
Smith
McPherson
Smith
Newport
Still

John
Bobby
DeRoy

Joel
DeRoy

First Name

Bobby
Gary
Steve

Joel
Joel
Jayleigh
LaDonna
Nick
Nick
Jayleigh
John
Jayleigh
Steve
Nick

First Name

Bobby
Edward
Michael

Gary

Bobby

Jason

Larry
Mike

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$247.00
$247.00
$148.00
$148.00
$99.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$162.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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0.5
0.5



Total
Time
99.71
99.71
114.65
114.65
114.87
114.87
93.42
93.42
103.89
103.89
55.93
55.93
57.12
57.12

Sun #6 - 34 teams

Placing

N 3N B R W WD /P

N 3O B R W W NP
—
[E—
[9)]
[E—
[\

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
17
17
14
14
14
14
10
10
10
10

Total

Cattle

16
16
15
15
13
13
13

Last Name

Jansen
Spencer
Spencer

White

Lesh
Newport
Fuentes
Lesh
Lesh
Seaton
McPherson

White

Jansen

White

Last Name

Hembree
Lesh
Hembree
Jansen
Fuentes
Hembree
Hembree
Seaton
Fuentes
Pulido
Hudson
Pulido
Hembree
Jansen

First Name

Nick
John
John
DeRoy
Jackson
Larry
Cindy
Joel
Joel
Edward
Bobby
DeRoy
Nick
DeRoy

First Name

Adrienne
Jackson
Adrienne
Nick
Cindy
Justin
Justin
Edward
Domingo
Brianna
Steve
Brianna
Justin
Nick

Sun Western Heritage All Level HC - 14 teams

Total

Cattle

Last Name

First Name

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$255.00
$255.00
$153.00
$153.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points

Points
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Points
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111.99
111.99
117.63
117.63
111.05
111.05

16
16
16
16
15
15

Lesh
Seaton
Lesh
Seaton
McPherson
Seaton

Joel
Edward
Joel
Edward
Bobby
Edward

$126.00

$126.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00

2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5



