Lazy J Arena - Joel Lesh (Stillwater, OK) - 02/26/2022

Sat #10 - 23 teams

Sat #10	- 25 tcam;	3				
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	107.03	14	Jansen	Nick	\$207.00	4
1	107.03	14	Seaton	Edward	\$207.00	4
2	93.16	13	Jansen	Nick	\$138.00	3
2	93.16	13	Still	Mike	\$138.00	3
3	107.77	11	Gustafson	George	\$0.00	2
3	107.77	11	Teague	Richard	\$0.00	2
4	109.81	10	Seaton	Edward	\$0.00	1
4	109.81	10	White	DeRoy	\$0.00	1
5	114.45	10	Gustafson	George	\$0.00	0.5
5	114.45	10	White	DeRoy	\$0.00	0.5
Sat #8 -	24 teams					
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	114.57	15	Seaton	Edward	\$217.00	4
1	114.57	15	Still	Mike	\$217.00	4
2	84.43	12	Lesh	Jackson	\$144.00	3
2	84.43	12	Spencer	Cayson	\$144.00	3
3	112.12	11	McPherson	Bobby	\$0.00	2
3	112.12	11	Spencer	Cayson	\$0.00	2
4	59.92	7	Spencer	Taylor	\$0.00	1
4	59.92	7	Still	Mike	\$0.00	1
5	55.47	6	Jansen	Nick	\$0.00	0.5
5	55.47	6	Spencer	Taylor	\$0.00	0.5
Sat All I	Levels - 20) teams				
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	103.39	20	Lesh	Joel	\$180.00	4
1	103.39	20	McPherson	Bobby	\$180.00	4
2	106.15	20	Lesh	Joel	\$120.00	3
2	106.15	20	Spencer	John	\$120.00	3
_						_

McPherson

Bobby

116.81

3

19

2

\$0.00

3	116.81	19	Spencer	John	\$0.00	2
4	112.55	15	McPherson	Bobby	\$0.00	1
4	112.55	15	White	DeRoy	\$0.00	1
5	49.42	10	Lesh	Joel	\$0.00	0.5
5	49.42	10	White	DeRoy	\$0.00	0.5

Sat Rookie - 33 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	113.42	14	McPherson	Bobby	\$247.00	6
1	113.42	14	Smith	Gary	\$247.00	6
2	115.29	14	Hudson	Steve	\$148.00	5
2	115.29	14	Lesh	Joel	\$148.00	5
3	105.6	13	Lesh	Joel	\$99.00	4
3	105.6	13	Spencer	Jayleigh	\$99.00	4
4	115.66	13	Dugger	LaDonna	\$0.00	3
4	115.66	13	Jansen	Nick	\$0.00	3
5	112.36	11	Jansen	Nick	\$0.00	2
5	112.36	11	Spencer	Jayleigh	\$0.00	2
6	59.04	6	Spencer	John	\$0.00	1
6	59.04	6	Spencer	Jayleigh	\$0.00	1
7	52.64	5	Hudson	Steve	\$0.00	0.5
7	52.64	5	Jansen	Nick	\$0.00	0.5

Lazy J Arena - Joel Lesh (Stillwater, OK) - 02/27/2022

Sun #10 Masters - 18 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	112.12	13	McPherson	Bobby	\$162.00	3
1	112.12	13	Seaton	Edward	\$162.00	3
2	104.75	9	Hand	Michael	\$108.00	2
2	104.75	9	Smith	Gary	\$108.00	2
3	112.81	8	McPherson	Bobby	\$0.00	1
3	112.81	8	Smith	Jason	\$0.00	1
4	95.68	6	Newport	Larry	\$0.00	0.5
4	95.68	6	Still	Mike	\$0.00	0.5

Sun #12 - 30 teams

D1:	Total	Total	I and NIama	Dinat Niana	Amount	Points
Placing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Won	Points
1	99.71	20	Jansen	Nick	\$225.00	6
1	99.71	20	Spencer	John	\$225.00	6
2	114.65	20	Spencer	John	\$135.00	5
2	114.65	20	White	DeRoy	\$135.00	5
3	114.87	17	Lesh	Jackson	\$90.00	4
3	114.87	17	Newport	Larry	\$90.00	4
4	93.42	14	Fuentes	Cindy	\$0.00	3
4	93.42	14	Lesh	Joel	\$0.00	3
5	103.89	14	Lesh	Joel	\$0.00	2
5	103.89	14	Seaton	Edward	\$0.00	2
6	55.93	10	McPherson	Bobby	\$0.00	1
6	55.93	10	White	DeRoy	\$0.00	1
7	57.12	10	Jansen	Nick	\$0.00	0.5
7	57.12	10	White	DeRoy	\$0.00	0.5
Sun #6 -	34 teams	}				
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	117.17	16	Hembree	Adrienne	\$255.00	6
1	117.17	16	Lesh	Jackson	\$255.00	6
2	111.65	15	Hembree	Adrienne	\$153.00	5
2	111.65	15	Jansen	Nick	\$153.00	5
3	108.35	13	Fuentes	Cindy	\$102.00	4
3	108.35	13	Hembree	Justin	\$102.00	4
4	115.12	13	Hembree	Justin	\$0.00	3
4	115.12	13	Seaton	Edward	\$0.00	3
5	112.93	12	Fuentes	Domingo	\$0.00	2
5	112.93	12	Pulido	Brianna	\$0.00	2

Sun Western Heritage All Level HC - 14 teams

7

7

8

8

84.03

84.03

53.22

53.22

6

6

7

7

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle			Won	

Steve

Brianna

Justin

Nick

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

1

1

0.5

0.5

Hudson

Pulido

Hembree

Jansen

1	111.99	16	Lesh	Joel	\$126.00	2	
1	111.99	16	Seaton	Edward	\$126.00	2	
2	117.63	16	Lesh	Joel	\$84.00	1	
2	117.63	16	Seaton	Edward	\$84.00	1	
3	111.05	15	McPherson	Bobby	\$0.00	0.5	
3	111.05	15	Seaton	Edward	\$0.00	0.5	